Pingelly Town Hall Reference Group Expression of Interest



Following Council approval of the community led direction for the Pingelly Town Hall, the Shire of Pingelly is calling for expressions of interest in participating in the detailed planning and operations for this building.

As well as consisting of representation from several community groups, the Reference Group will include three positions from the community, representing 1. General community 2. Local business 3. Aboriginal community.

Personal Information										
First Name					Surname					
Address										
Phone					Email					
Age Group	16-20 years 20-30 years				30-50 years			ears 70+		
Gender	Male Female Do you ide Torres Stra				tify as Aboriginal or Islander?				No	
How long have you lived in		0-2 years			3-5 years			6-10 ye		
the Shire of Pinge	lly?	11-20 years				More th	an 20 yea	rs		
Please indicate the segment of the community you belimay tick more than one box. General Community Local Business					you best r	epresent,	by ticking	the appro	priate b	ox below. Yo
Aboriginal Community										
Please indicate your areas of interest. You may tick more than one box.										
Early years / children's services					Sport and Recreation					
Economy or Tourism					Arts, Culture or Events					
Accessibility or Safety					Youth or Seniors					

By completing this form, you agree to, and understand the following:

- > You are willing to be contacted by the Shire of Pingelly, to attending meetings and respond to requests for comment with regard to the Town Hall Project.
- > You are willing to work collaboratively with other members of the Group, to fairly represent the community in line with the outcomes of the community led direction for the Town Hall.
- > You are willing to commit to meetings regularly, a minimum of once per quarter, however, more frequently in the initial stages of the project to progress the detailed concepts.
- > Participation is voluntary and can be withdrawn at any time.

Please forward your expression of interest by Wednesday 25 November 2020 to:

Chief Executive Officer Shire of Pingelly 17 Queen Street Pingelly WA 6308

Or email to: admin@pingelly.wa.gov.au

For enquiries contact the Chief Executive Officer Julie Burton on (08) 9887 1066